1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM506 Pump Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Advanced ceramic sensor,
cost-effective
■ Variety pressure ranges
■ Variety electrical output
■ Compact, low cost

Dimension
In mm
How to order
XX - XX-XX -XX - XX -XX
Pressure Range
Pressure
Excitation:
V1: 24V DC (10-28 VDC )
V2: 12V DC
V3: 5V DC
Pressure Connection:
C1: G1/4
C2: 1/4NPT
C5: R1/4
Electrical Connection: M12
Output signal:
B1: 4 to 20mA
B2: 0.5 to4. 5V
B3: 0 to 10V
3 www.wtsensor.com
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.